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Hi Emily,

Dane Pope <dane.pope@psm.com.au>

Emily Harkin <emily.harkin@mornpen.vic.gov.au>

Leesa Hovendene <lhovendene@ha.legal>, Ben Broadhead
<bbroadhead@ha.legal>, Derek Rotter <derek.rotter@mornpen.vic.gov.au>, Aidan
Gallagher <aidan.gallagher@mornpen.vic.gov.au>, Anna Allthorpe
<anna.allthorpe@psm.com.au>
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Please find attached our weekly report for week ending 4/04/2025.

Note that we have added an arbitrary budget for board of enquiry related matters.

Regards,

Principal |  BE (Hons), MEngSc, MIEAust, CPEng, RPEQ
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